For Medium-Sized Multizone Applications
Athena’s Bedros and Bedros XL offer from 8 to 64 zones
of control for a variety of applications. Used in injection
molding, thermoforming, extrusion and even heat trace
operations, Bedros delivers more functionality in a
compact, easy to use design. Featuring a touch screen
and joy stick interface, any user can quickly set up their
process, store the recipe, and set up communications

▲ Mold storage recipe capabilities
▲ GFI protection
Ordering Information
Market
D = Domestic
X = Export
E = CE
Zone Count*
08 = 8
12 = 12
16 = 16
18 = 18
20 = 20
22 = 22
24 = 24
26 = 26
28 = 28
30 = 30
32 = 32
34 = 34
36 = 36
38 = 38
Communications
C   =   USB/Ethernet
B E D
Future
00 = None
Options
Consult Factory
C
40 = 40
42 = 42
44 = 44
46 = 46
48 = 48
50 = 50
52 = 52
54 = 54
56 = 56
58 = 58
60 = 60
62 = 62
64 = 64
*Consult Factory for
 different zone counts
Bedros XL
Accessories
Floor stand–Bedros 8 to 32 zones: BFS-000
Floor stand–Bedros XL 34 to 64 zones: Included
Bedros
Athena Controls, Inc.
5145 Campus Drive • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462-1129 USA
Toll free: 1.800.782.6776 • Tel: 1.610.828.2490
Fax: 1.610.828.7084 • E-mail: sales@athenacontrols.com